SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, JUNE 19

9:00-11:00
1:00-5:00
1:00-5:00

2:00-4:00
1:00-5:00
6:30-9:00

S.W.LE.T.T. Challenge
Registration

Hospitality
Sponsored by CWR Contracting

Board of Directors Meeting (invitation only)
Women of Asphalt Meeting
Board of Directors Dinner (invitation only)

FRIDAY, JUNE 20

7:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-3:00

9:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
12:00-1:00
1:30-3:00
7:00-9:00

Registration

Breakfast (session attendees only)

General Session Membership Meeting
sponsored by Anderson Columbia

Spouse/Guest and Family Brunch
Morning Break (session attendees only)
Lunch (session attendees only)

FDOT Roundtable

Light the Way Family Fun Dinner

SATURDAY, JUNE 21

7:30-8:00
8:00-12:00
1:00-5:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-10:00

Golfer’s Breakfast

W.J. Whitehurst Il Annual Golf Tournament

Asphalt Mix’er

Cabana hosts: Ergon & ATS

Chairman’s Reception
sponsored by Ajax Paving

Golden Roads Awards Banquet
sponsored by Hubbard, Preferred Materials, Ring Power

SUNDAY, JUNE 22

8:00-9:30

Worship Service
Music: Johnny Blankenship, Message: Jamie Hill Breakfast
sponsored by Ergon

Calusa Ballrooms ABC
Driftwood Room
Driftwood Room

Pine Room
Sanibel Room
Off-site

Driftwood Room
Estero Ballroom A
Estero Ballrooms BC

Driftwood Room

Estero Ballroom A
Estero Ballrooms BC
Waterfall Pool Deck

Saltleaf Golf Preserve
Saltleaf Golf Preserve
Adventure Pool

Estero Ballroom Foyer

Estero Ballroom

Driftwood Room

A Special Thanks to Other Convention Sponsors: Arkema-Road Science,
Beard Equipment Co., Martin Marietta



